20.800.003

Nome Do Produto

Palio

Panda

Panda

500

Doblo

Doblo

Doblo

Fiorino
Fiorino
Grande Punto
Grande Punto
Grande Punto
Idea

71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824
71740824

Hava Filtre Hortumu

71740824, 71765468, 71769083

Veiculos Compativeis

50 (312.)
Doblo Cargo (223)

Doblo MPV/Spacewagon (119...
Doblo MPV/Spacewagon (223...

Fiorino Cassone/Furgonato...
Grande Punto PUNTO (199.)
Grande Punto PUNTO (199.)
Idea (350.)

Idea (350)

Idea (350)

Linea (110.)

Linea (323 )

Palio (178.)

Panda (169.)

Panda (169.)

500 (312.)

Doblo Cargo (223 )

Doblo MPV/Spacewagon (119...
Doblo MPV/Spacewagon (223...

Fiorino Cassone/Furgonato...
Fiorino Cassone/Furgonato...
Grande Punto PUNTO (199.)
Grande Punto PUNTO (199_)
Grande Punto PUNTO (199.)
Idea (350_)

Idea (350.)

Idea (350_)

Linea (110.)

Linea (323 )
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MARCA MODELO OEM MOTOR ANO DO MODELO

Fiat Palio 71740804 Palio (178.) 2003-
Fiat Panda 71740804 Panda (169) 2010-
Fiat Panda 7174084 Panda (169.) 2003
Fiat Panda 71740804 Panda (169)) 2003 -
Fiat 500 71765468 500 (312.) 2007 -
Fiat Doblo 71765468 Doblo Cargo (223.) 2006 -
Fiat Doblo 71765468 Doblo MPV/Spacewagon (119... 2006 -
Fiat Doblo 71765468 Doblo MPV/Spacewagon (223... 2005 -
Fiat Fiorino 71765468 Fiorino Cassone/Furgonzto... 2007 -
Fiat Fiorino 71765468 Fiorino Cassone/Furgonzto... 2007 -
Fiat Grande Punto 71765468 Grande Punto PUNTO (199.) 2006-
Fiat Grande Punto 71765468 Grande Punto PUNTO (199.) 2006-
Fiat Grande Punto 71765468 Grande Punto PUNTO (199.) 2006 -
Fiat Idea 71765468 Idea (350) 2003
Fiat Idea 71765468 Idea (350 ) 2005 -
Fiat Idea 71765468 Idea (350) 2004-
Fiat Linea 71765468 Linea (110.) 2007 -
Fiat Linea 71765468 Linea (323) 2007 -
Fiat Palio 71765468 Palio (178.) 2003-
Fiat Panda 71765468 Panda (169) 2010-
Fiat Panda 71765468 Panda (169) 2003-
Fiat Panda 71765468 Panda (169)) 2003 -
Fiat 500 71763083 500 (312.) 2007 -
Fiat Doblo 71763083 Doblo Cargo (223.) 2006-
Fiat Doblo 71763083 Doblo MPV/Spacewagon (119... 2006 -
Fiat Doblo 71763083 Doblo MPV/Spacewagon (223... 2005 -
Fiat Fiorino 71763083 Fiorino Cassone/Furgonato... 2007 -
Fiat Fiorino 71763083 Fiorino Cassone/Furgonzto... 2007 -
Fiat Grande Punto 71763083 Grande Punto PUNTO (199.) 2006-
Fiat Grande Punto 71763083 Grande Punto PUNTO (199.) 2006-
Fiat Grande Punto 71763083 Grande Punto PUNTO (199.) 2006 -
Fiat Idea 71763083 Idea (350) 2003
Fiat Idea 71763083 Idea (350) 2006 -
Fiat Idea 7176083 Idea (350) 2004 -
Fiat Linea 71763083 Linea (110.) 2007 -
Fiat Linea 71763083 Linea (323) 2007 -
Fiat Palio 71763083 Palio (178.) 2003-
Fiat Panda 71763083 Panda (169) 2010-
Fiat Panda 71763083 Panda (169) 2003-

Fiat Panda 71769083 Panda (169.) 2003 -
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